
COMM SE COR SEC, RUN N 2569.59 F
TO N LINE OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 & POB
1251.37 FT TO C/L OF 150 FT POWE

PEREZ EMILIO R/PEREZ THERESA D
725 SW COLES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-7S-16-04145-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/13/2022 JB 10.10 95,950 0 0 95,950
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3
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25,000
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359,180
82,334

276,846
HX HB 50,722

226,124
359,180

0

364,195

1442/354 7/12/2021 WD Q I 01 114,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMMONS ROBERT EARL

PEREZ EMILIO R
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000042707 Mobile Home 09/08/2021

000042325 Electrical Servic 0 07/14/2021

2023HX Base Yr

725 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,108 115.5000 118.96 250,768 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2023 2,108 238,230

2,108 2,108 238,230

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,20] E68 S31 W68 N31 $
.

BAS
2023

68

31

68

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 11,500.00 11,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 11,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,500

25,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,950


